

## Guidebook Errata Sheet

(11/6/2012)

Guidebook Page #	Existing Text	Corrected Text
27	Prepared Pursuant to [ <i>select</i> Water Code Section 10826, or 1999 AWMC MOU, or CVPIA/RAA]	Prepared Pursuant to [ <del><i>select</i></del> Water Code Section 10826, <del>or 1999 AWMC MOU, or</del> CVPIA/RAA]
38	1999 AWMC MOU Demand Measures	1999 AWMC MOU <del>Demand Measures</del> EWMPs